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Event 1 Women, 800m Freestyle Absolutos/All
09.02.2019 Results
Rec Mundial / World Record 8:04.79 LEDECKY Kathleen USA Rio (BRA) 2016
Rec Europeu / European Record 8:14.10 ADLINGTON Rebecca GBR Beijing (CHN) 2008
Rec Meeting / Meeting Record 8:36.58 DURAES Diana Margarida POR Lisboa 2017
Rec Nacional / Port.Nat Record 8:29.33 DURAES Diana Margarida SLB Tarragona (ESP) 2018

Tempo Acesso Meeting / Meeting Access Time Jun&Sen: 10:05.00;  Juv: 10:10.00
Points: FINA 2018

Pos. Nadador / Swimmer A/Y Clube / Team Tempo / Final RT Pts

1. DURAES Diana Margarida 96 Benfica 8:37.21 +0.80 823
50m: 30.53 30.53 250m: 2:40.49 32.60 450m: 4:50.68 32.48 650m: 7:00.41 32.57

100m: 1:02.81 32.28 300m: 3:12.95 32.46 500m: 5:23.02 32.34 700m: 7:32.91 32.50
150m: 1:35.44 32.63 350m: 3:45.56 32.61 550m: 5:55.53 32.51 750m: 8:05.35 32.44
200m: 2:07.89 32.45 400m: 4:18.20 32.64 600m: 6:27.84 32.31 800m: 8:37.21 31.86

2. CHEROUATI Souad Nefissa 89 Benfica 8:59.32 +0.75 726
50m: 31.62 31.62 250m: 2:47.34 33.78 450m: 5:03.41 33.61 650m: 7:19.45 33.86

100m: 1:05.55 33.93 300m: 3:21.60 34.26 500m: 5:37.58 34.17 700m: 7:53.30 33.85
150m: 1:39.30 33.75 350m: 3:55.56 33.96 550m: 6:11.12 33.54 750m: 8:26.52 33.22
200m: 2:13.56 34.26 400m: 4:29.80 34.24 600m: 6:45.59 34.47 800m: 8:59.32 32.80

3. HENRIQUES Ines Jacinto 00 Sporting 9:02.88 +0.63 712
50m: 31.41 31.41 250m: 2:47.02 34.14 450m: 5:02.28 33.37 650m: 7:20.11 34.36

100m: 1:05.10 33.69 300m: 3:21.09 34.07 500m: 5:36.31 34.03 700m: 7:54.56 34.45
150m: 1:38.87 33.77 350m: 3:54.93 33.84 550m: 6:10.62 34.31 750m: 8:29.06 34.50
200m: 2:12.88 34.01 400m: 4:28.91 33.98 600m: 6:45.75 35.13 800m: 9:02.88 33.82

4. ROSA Mafalda Sofia 03 Rio Maior 9:08.70 +0.86 689
50m: 32.22 32.22 250m: 2:49.04 34.42 450m: 5:06.93 34.79 650m: 7:25.35 34.65

100m: 1:06.17 33.95 300m: 3:23.36 34.32 500m: 5:41.32 34.39 700m: 8:00.03 34.68
150m: 1:40.50 34.33 350m: 3:57.96 34.60 550m: 6:16.04 34.72 750m: 8:34.77 34.74
200m: 2:14.62 34.12 400m: 4:32.14 34.18 600m: 6:50.70 34.66 800m: 9:08.70 33.93

5. QUEIROZ Ana Rita 02 Selecao de Coimbra 9:20.27 +0.71 647
50m: 31.49 31.49 250m: 2:48.52 34.70 450m: 5:08.56 35.29 650m: 7:33.73 36.75

100m: 1:05.06 33.57 300m: 3:23.18 34.66 500m: 5:44.34 35.78 700m: 8:09.93 36.20
150m: 1:39.33 34.27 350m: 3:58.14 34.96 550m: 6:20.79 36.45 750m: 8:45.41 35.48
200m: 2:13.82 34.49 400m: 4:33.27 35.13 600m: 6:56.98 36.19 800m: 9:20.27 34.86

6. NOBRE Marisa Isabel 05 Selecao Portugal 9:28.03 +0.72 621
50m: 32.70 32.70 250m: 2:55.62 36.44 450m: 5:20.10 36.67 650m: 7:43.92 36.01

100m: 1:08.03 35.33 300m: 3:31.19 35.57 500m: 5:56.12 36.02 700m: 8:19.83 35.91
150m: 1:43.67 35.64 350m: 4:07.84 36.65 550m: 6:31.96 35.84 750m: 8:54.72 34.89
200m: 2:19.18 35.51 400m: 4:43.43 35.59 600m: 7:07.91 35.95 800m: 9:28.03 33.31

7. AMADOR Joana Costa 01 Galitos / Bresimar 9:28.17 +0.71 621
50m: 32.46 32.46 250m: 2:53.88 35.68 450m: 5:18.14 36.18 650m: 7:42.05 35.57

100m: 1:07.36 34.90 300m: 3:29.90 36.02 500m: 5:54.42 36.28 700m: 8:17.45 35.40
150m: 1:42.64 35.28 350m: 4:05.92 36.02 550m: 6:30.40 35.98 750m: 8:52.97 35.52
200m: 2:18.20 35.56 400m: 4:41.96 36.04 600m: 7:06.48 36.08 800m: 9:28.17 35.20

8. RODRIGUES Joana Francisca 04 Uniao Coimbra 9:31.80 +0.79 609
50m: 32.43 32.43 250m: 2:55.96 36.04 450m: 5:20.77 36.44 650m: 7:45.94 36.21

100m: 1:07.66 35.23 300m: 3:31.93 35.97 500m: 5:57.08 36.31 700m: 8:21.73 35.79
150m: 1:43.56 35.90 350m: 4:08.00 36.07 550m: 6:33.44 36.36 750m: 8:57.19 35.46
200m: 2:19.92 36.36 400m: 4:44.33 36.33 600m: 7:09.73 36.29 800m: 9:31.80 34.61

9. SANTOS Leonor Esteves 04 Avancado EULx 9:32.25 +0.82 607
50m: 33.12 33.12 250m: 2:57.47 36.01 450m: 5:22.17 35.86 650m: 7:45.01 35.80

100m: 1:09.04 35.92 300m: 3:33.70 36.23 500m: 5:57.87 35.70 700m: 8:21.35 36.34
150m: 1:45.42 36.38 350m: 4:09.93 36.23 550m: 6:33.25 35.38 750m: 8:57.22 35.87
200m: 2:21.46 36.04 400m: 4:46.31 36.38 600m: 7:09.21 35.96 800m: 9:32.25 35.03

10. TEODOSIO Barbara Coimbra 99 Sporting 9:33.48 +0.83 604
50m: 31.92 31.92 250m: 2:53.93 36.31 450m: 5:19.35 36.62 650m: 7:46.51 36.65

100m: 1:06.43 34.51 300m: 3:30.28 36.35 500m: 5:56.24 36.89 700m: 8:23.17 36.66
150m: 1:41.66 35.23 350m: 4:06.65 36.37 550m: 6:33.02 36.78 750m: 8:59.53 36.36
200m: 2:17.62 35.96 400m: 4:42.73 36.08 600m: 7:09.86 36.84 800m: 9:33.48 33.95

11. GASPAR Beatriz Ferreira 04 Bombeiros Mealhada/CA 9:39.25 +0.67 586
50m: 33.67 33.67 250m: 2:58.31 36.33 450m: 5:23.63 36.80 650m: 7:50.36 36.82

100m: 1:09.38 35.71 300m: 3:34.14 35.83 500m: 6:00.07 36.44 700m: 8:27.09 36.73
150m: 1:45.90 36.52 350m: 4:10.82 36.68 550m: 6:37.02 36.95 750m: 9:04.02 36.93
200m: 2:21.98 36.08 400m: 4:46.83 36.01 600m: 7:13.54 36.52 800m: 9:39.25 35.23
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Event 1, Women, 800m Freestyle, Absolutos/All

Pos. Nadador / Swimmer A/Y Clube / Team Tempo / Final RT Pts

12. CRUZ Sara Moura 03 Alges 9:45.56 +0.56 567
50m: 32.90 32.90 250m: 2:58.67 36.70 450m: 5:25.74 36.78 650m: 7:54.67 37.09

100m: 1:08.82 35.92 300m: 3:35.14 36.47 500m: 6:03.09 37.35 700m: 8:32.29 37.62
150m: 1:45.38 36.56 350m: 4:11.95 36.81 550m: 6:40.08 36.99 750m: 9:09.27 36.98
200m: 2:21.97 36.59 400m: 4:48.96 37.01 600m: 7:17.58 37.50 800m: 9:45.56 36.29

13. SOUSA Ines Matos 03 Uniao Coimbra 9:49.34 +0.87 556
50m: 33.65 33.65 250m: 2:59.64 37.19 450m: 5:27.88 37.54 650m: 7:57.63 38.41

100m: 1:09.33 35.68 300m: 3:36.24 36.60 500m: 6:04.71 36.83 700m: 8:34.95 37.32
150m: 1:45.90 36.57 350m: 4:13.48 37.24 550m: 6:41.91 37.20 750m: 9:12.54 37.59
200m: 2:22.45 36.55 400m: 4:50.34 36.86 600m: 7:19.22 37.31 800m: 9:49.34 36.80

14. FLORENCIO Matilde Alves 04 Condeixa 9:51.64 +0.65 550
50m: 33.45 33.45 250m: 2:59.56 36.88 450m: 5:28.86 37.36 650m: 7:59.41 37.71

100m: 1:08.97 35.52 300m: 3:36.57 37.01 500m: 6:06.68 37.82 700m: 8:37.47 38.06
150m: 1:45.54 36.57 350m: 4:13.86 37.29 550m: 6:44.20 37.52 750m: 9:15.07 37.60
200m: 2:22.68 37.14 400m: 4:51.50 37.64 600m: 7:21.70 37.50 800m: 9:51.64 36.57

15. POMBO Tatiana Raquel 01 Desportivo Cova da Piedade 10:13.65 +0.95 493
(Fora Tempo Acesso / Out of Admission Time)

50m: 34.20 34.20 250m: 3:07.58 38.79 450m: 5:42.92 39.00 650m: 8:19.35 39.34
100m: 1:11.82 37.62 300m: 3:46.47 38.89 500m: 6:21.82 38.90 700m: 8:58.17 38.82
150m: 1:50.13 38.31 350m: 4:25.08 38.61 550m: 7:01.08 39.26 750m: 9:36.68 38.51
200m: 2:28.79 38.66 400m: 5:03.92 38.84 600m: 7:40.01 38.93 800m: 10:13.65 36.97

16. PIRES Beatriz Almeida 03 Uniao Coimbra 10:14.91 +0.69 490
(Fora Tempo Acesso / Out of Admission Time)

50m: 34.51 34.51 250m: 3:06.57 37.81 450m: 5:42.20 38.82 650m: 8:19.39 39.23
100m: 1:12.13 37.62 300m: 3:45.85 39.28 500m: 6:21.61 39.41 700m: 8:59.31 39.92
150m: 1:49.71 37.58 350m: 4:24.26 38.41 550m: 7:00.66 39.05 750m: 9:37.71 38.40
200m: 2:28.76 39.05 400m: 5:03.38 39.12 600m: 7:40.16 39.50 800m: 10:14.91 37.20

17. JESUS Leonor Santos 04 Natacao Olhao 10:17.72 483
(Fora Tempo Acesso / Out of Admission Time)

50m: 34.73 34.73 250m: 3:07.33 37.81 450m: 5:43.48 38.72 650m: 8:20.95 40.94
100m: 1:13.15 38.42 300m: 3:46.58 39.25 500m: 6:23.69 40.21 700m: 9:00.73 39.78
150m: 1:50.41 37.26 350m: 4:25.02 38.44 550m: 7:02.35 38.66 750m: 9:39.20 38.47
200m: 2:29.52 39.11 400m: 5:04.76 39.74 600m: 7:40.01 37.66 800m: 10:17.72 38.52

18. ALVES Joana Silva 05 Benedita Sport Club 10:20.03 +0.81 477
(Fora Tempo Acesso / Out of Admission Time)

50m: 34.07 34.07 250m: 3:09.58 39.96 450m: 5:46.32 39.33 650m: 8:23.31 39.76
100m: 1:12.14 38.07 300m: 3:48.28 38.70 500m: 6:25.23 38.91 700m: 9:03.16 39.85
150m: 1:51.21 39.07 350m: 4:27.26 38.98 550m: 7:04.72 39.49 750m: 9:42.34 39.18
200m: 2:29.62 38.41 400m: 5:06.99 39.73 600m: 7:43.55 38.83 800m: 10:20.03 37.69

19. MELODY Zara-Jane 01 Larne Swimming 10:29.05 +0.94 457
(Fora Tempo Acesso / Out of Admission Time)

50m: 35.63 35.63 250m: 3:10.74 39.35 450m: 5:48.80 40.01 650m: 8:28.81 40.52
100m: 1:13.49 37.86 300m: 3:50.22 39.48 500m: 6:28.10 39.30 700m: 9:09.02 40.21
150m: 1:52.27 38.78 350m: 4:29.50 39.28 550m: 7:08.45 40.35 750m: 9:49.74 40.72
200m: 2:31.39 39.12 400m: 5:08.79 39.29 600m: 7:48.29 39.84 800m: 10:29.05 39.31
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Event 2 Men, 50m Butterfly Absolutos/All
09.02.2019 Results Prelim
Rec Mundial / World Record 22.27 GOVOROV Andriy UKR Rome (ITA) 2018
Rec Europeu / European Record 22.27 GOVOROV Andriy UKR Rome (ITA) 2018
Rec Meeting / Meeting Record 23.97 VALDIVIA CANIZARES Jose Manuel ESP Lisboa 2017
Rec Nacional / Port.Nat Record 23.72 MORGADO Simao Gomes FPN Málaga (ESP) 2009

Tempo Acesso Meeting / Meeting Access Time Jun&Sen: 28.50;  Juv: 28.50
Points: FINA 2018

Pos. Nadador / Swimmer A/Y Clube / Team Tempo / Final RT Pts

1. SCHILLING Leonardo 93 Benfica 24.76 +0.73 743 A
2. MARQUES Miguel Henriques 00 Benfica 25.94 +0.66 646 A
3. SANTOS Pedro Andre 94 Alges 25.97 +0.61 644 A
4. UMSARI Daniel Balaguer 94 Louletano / Loule Concelho 26.00 +0.70 642 A
5. MADUREIRA Gustavo Almeida 94 Selecao de Coimbra 26.12 +0.68 633 A
6. KOT Viktor 98 Nautico Marinha Grande 26.13 +0.81 632 A
7. MACHADO Joao Daniel 99 Uniao Piedense 26.19 +0.69 628 A
8. LOPES David Granja 90 Aonda Azeitao 26.22 +0.70 626 A
9. WEUSTINK Koen 00 Ginasio Vila Real 26.40 +0.51 613 A

10. GOMES Miguel Camara 99 Selecao da Madeira 26.43 +0.69 611 A
11. MOGNE Igor Araujo 96 Sporting 26.46 +0.81 609 B
12. GOMES Vicente Oliveira 02 Sporting 26.48 +0.73 607 B
13. PEDRO Daniel Rochinha 98 Bombeiros Estoris 26.54 +0.62 603 B

FERNANDES Joao Vitor 00 Selecao da Madeira 26.54 +0.68 603 B
15. SANTOS Joao Duarte 95 Natacao Olhao 26.67 +0.69 594 B
16. DANTAS Diogo Leal 00 Sporting 26.73 +0.61 590 B
17. FREIRE Carlos Marques 01 Belenenses 26.84 +0.70 583 B

PELAIO Jose Pedro 01 Galitos / Bresimar 26.84 +0.66 583 B
19. AGUIAR Joao Menezes 97 Naval do Funchal 26.96 +0.71 575 B
20. CARVALHO Andre Antunes 96 Sporting 27.02 +0.71 572 B
21. SIMOES Manuel Baptista 03 Uniao Coimbra 27.07 +0.63 568 R
22. SILVA Martim Moniz 99 Selecao da Madeira 27.10 +0.66 566 R
23. NEVES Tiago Correia 97 Belenenses 27.15 +0.59 563
24. DOMINGUES Ricardo Jorge 02 Fundacao Beatriz Santos 27.17 +0.75 562
25. MENDES Antonio Manuel 99 Sporting 27.19 +0.63 561
26. NOVA Tiago Vila 00 Portinado 27.28 +0.77 555
27. MESTRE Afonso Godinho 95 Natacao de Lisboa 27.32 +0.56 553
28. ALFAMA Martim Primavera 02 Gesloures 27.34 +0.75 552
29. BRANCO Alexandre Miguel 01 Alges 27.40 +0.75 548

PINTO Pedro Miguel 02 Sporting 27.40 +0.72 548
31. MARQUES Diogo Puidival 00 Aonda Azeitao 27.42 +0.65 547
32. SIMOES Bernardo Jorge 02 Torres Novas 27.53 +0.76 540
33. SILVA Miguel Vicente 02 Nautico Marinha Grande 27.60 +0.72 536
34. SANTOS Goncalo Duarte 00 Natacao de Faro 27.62 +0.75 535
35. GORDO Goncalo Morais 02 Colegio Int Monte Maior 27.64 +0.77 534
36. AMARAL Francisco Rodriguez 02 Desportivo de Campinho 27.80 +0.56 525

PIRES Joao Nuno 94 Natacao Guarda 27.80 +0.74 525
38. SERGIO Miguel Bras 95 Bombeiros Estoris 27.82 +0.74 524
39. SARAMAGO Artur Rafael 97 BUZIOS - Coruche 27.88 +0.72 520
40. CAMOES Tiago Maria 01 Uniao Piedense 27.94 +0.77 517
41. PINTO Carlos Miguel 97 Natacao de Lisboa 28.05 +0.74 511
42. CATARINO Joao Mendes 01 CF Estremoz 28.07 +0.80 510

VALENTE Henrique Pinheiro 03 Colegio Vasco da Gama 28.07 +0.68 510
44. ESTEVENS Ricardo Nuno 99 Laranjeiro 28.13 +0.70 506
45. SOARES Frederico Sousa 96 Bombeiros Estoris 28.20 +0.70 503
46. MENDES Joao Nogueira 02 Laranjeiro 28.36 +0.83 494
47. MELO Filipe Ferrao 01 Naval Setubalense 28.43 +0.75 491
48. KONDRATENKO Antonio 01 Portinado 28.45 +0.70 490
49. ZINCA Andrei Iulian 00 Gafanha da Encarnacao 28.47 +0.67 489
50. SANTOS Miguel Alexandre 03 Sao Bras de Alportel 28.49 +0.67 487
51. MENDES Guilherme Marques 03 Torres Novas 28.54 +0.53 485



(Fora Tempo Acesso / Out of Admission Time)

52. LUZ Filipe Ferreira 98 Gesloures 28.63 +0.76 480
(Fora Tempo Acesso / Out of Admission Time)

53. SEQUEIRA Pedro Meneses 01 Naval do Funchal 28.68 +0.57 478
(Fora Tempo Acesso / Out of Admission Time)

54. BOTO Pedro Alexandre 02 Litoral Alentejano 28.73 +0.80 475
(Fora Tempo Acesso / Out of Admission Time)

55. PEREIRA Henrique Saraiva 03 Portinado 28.82 +0.69 471
(Fora Tempo Acesso / Out of Admission Time)

56. FERREIRA Antonio Maria 00 Palmela Desporto 28.86 +0.70 469
(Fora Tempo Acesso / Out of Admission Time)

57. RAPOSO Joao Tiago 01 Sao Bras de Alportel 29.03 +0.68 461
(Fora Tempo Acesso / Out of Admission Time)

58. REIS Miguel Rohula 01 Sporting 29.23 +0.64 451
(Fora Tempo Acesso / Out of Admission Time)

Event 3 Women, 50m Breaststroke Absolutos/All
09.02.2019 Results Prelim
Rec Mundial / World Record 29.40 KING Lillia C USA Budapest (HUN) 2017
Rec Europeu / European Record 29.48 MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU Barcelona (ESP) 2013
Rec Meeting / Meeting Record 32.07 BRITO Ana Marisa POR JAMOR 2009
Rec Nacional / Port.Nat Record 31.35 RODRIGUES Ana Pinho AEJ Coimbra 2017

Tempo Acesso Meeting / Meeting Access Time Jun&Sen: 38.00;  Juv: 38.00

Points: FINA 2018

Pos. Nadador / Swimmer A/Y Clube / Team Tempo / Final RT Pts

1. BORGES Claudia Ferreira 99 Benfica 34.70 +0.69 608 A
2. FERREIRA Margarida Filipe 04 Selecao Portugal 34.77 +0.76 604 A
3. MORAIS Margarida Mateus 04 Torres Novas 34.86 +0.88 599 A
4. LEONARDO Rute Isabel 98 Nautico Abrantes 35.08 +0.71 588 A
5. MATOS Carolina Lourenco 98 Desportivo Cova da Piedade 35.12 +0.74 586 A
6. VARGAS Giovanna Vaz 00 Nautico Marinha Grande 35.28 +0.75 578 A
7. CERDEIRA Madalena Reis 03 Sporting 35.46 +0.76 569 A
8. PEREIRA Clara Gomes 02 Alges 35.58 +0.73 564 A
9. ROSA Maria Carolina 94 Sporting 35.72 +0.73 557 A

10. VEIGA Ana Filipa 01 Gafanha da Encarnacao 35.90 +0.65 549 A
11. DIAS Ana Leonor 02 Natacao Olhao 35.93 +0.76 547 B
12. ALVES Andreia Wongsangnoi 03 Colegio Int Monte Maior 36.05 +0.76 542 B
13. VASCONCELOS Mariana Graca 99 Bombeiros Estoris 36.06 +0.79 541 B
14. RIESENBERGER Bruna Martins 97 Laranjeiro 36.31 +0.74 530 B
15. CARPINTEIRO Carolina Silverio 02 Natacao do Tejo 36.35 +0.67 529 B
16. DUARTE Ines Ferreira 01 Nautico Abrantes 36.45 +0.68 524 B
17. CARVALHO Beatriz Antunes 99 Sporting 36.46 +0.75 524 B
18. DOMINGOS Marta Pereira 04 Uniao Piedense 36.71 +0.91 513 B
19. ROSARIO Ema Filipa 00 Academica de Coimbra 36.92 +0.86 504 B
20. BOROZAN Gabriela 04 Louletano / Loule Concelho 37.07 +0.86 498 B
21. VIANA Carolina Pereira 04 Aquatico Silves 37.20 +0.74 493 R
22. HENRIQUES Daniela Mascarenhas 03 Gesloures 37.25 +0.61 491 R
23. MENDES Mariana Pereira 04 Louletano / Loule Concelho 37.53 +0.85 480
24. FERNANDES Ana Catarina 03 Selecao da Madeira 37.67 +0.70 475
25. ESTEVENS Laura Fabiana 05 Natacao Olhao 37.92 +0.84 466
26. SILVA Ines Louro 04 Anar-Amatoscar 37.96 +0.86 464
27. CLERIGO Iolanda Sofia 02 Palmela Desporto 38.20 +0.74 455

(Fora Tempo Acesso / Out of Admission Time)

28. NUNES Margarida Domingues 05 Avancado EULx 38.29 +0.78 452
(Fora Tempo Acesso / Out of Admission Time)
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Event 3, Women, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim, Absolutos/All

Pos. Nadador / Swimmer A/Y Clube / Team Tempo / Final RT Pts

29. MARTINS Matilde Pereira 99 Sao Bras de Alportel 38.31 +0.85 451
(Fora Tempo Acesso / Out of Admission Time)

30. GUEDES Ana Carolina 93 Litoral Alentejano 38.46 +0.72 446
(Fora Tempo Acesso / Out of Admission Time)

31. SILVA Margarida Mota 03 Palmela Desporto 38.58 +0.80 442
(Fora Tempo Acesso / Out of Admission Time)

Event 4 Men, 400m Freestyle Absolutos/All
09.02.2019 Results Prelim
Rec Mundial / World Record 3:40.07 BIEDERMANN Paul GER Rome (ITA) 2009
Rec Europeu / European Record 3:40.07 BIEDERMANN Paul GER Rome (ITA) 2009
Rec Meeting / Meeting Record 3:53.88 BERNEK Peter HUN Lisboa 2017
Rec Nacional / Port.Nat Record 3:51.89 NASCIMENTO Miguel Duarte SLB Glasgow (GBR) 2018

Tempo Acesso Meeting / Meeting Access Time Jun&Sen: 4:25.00;  Juv: 4:44.00
Points: FINA 2018

Pos. Nadador / Swimmer A/Y Clube / Team Tempo / Final RT Pts

1. COSTA Tiago Cunha 99 Sporting 4:05.16 +0.63 723 A
50m: 27.71 27.71 150m: 1:28.62 30.64 250m: 2:31.10 31.18 350m: 3:34.24 31.57

100m: 57.98 30.27 200m: 1:59.92 31.30 300m: 3:02.67 31.57 400m: 4:05.16 30.92

2. VITAL Joao Alexandre 98 Sporting 4:07.44 +0.56 703 A
50m: 28.05 28.05 150m: 1:30.18 30.99 250m: 2:32.66 31.40 350m: 3:36.05 30.88

100m: 59.19 31.14 200m: 2:01.26 31.08 300m: 3:05.17 32.51 400m: 4:07.44 31.39

3. NUNES Francisco Costa 02 Salvaterra de Magos 4:07.47 +0.82 703 A
50m: 29.20 29.20 150m: 1:32.01 31.69 250m: 2:34.86 31.49 350m: 3:37.33 31.20

100m: 1:00.32 31.12 200m: 2:03.37 31.36 300m: 3:06.13 31.27 400m: 4:07.47 30.14

4. VELOSO Tomas Miguel 96 Selecao de Coimbra 4:08.39 +0.68 695 A
50m: 28.50 28.50 150m: 1:31.03 31.33 250m: 2:33.64 31.43 350m: 3:36.62 32.13

100m: 59.70 31.20 200m: 2:02.21 31.18 300m: 3:04.49 30.85 400m: 4:08.39 31.77

5. JOSE Diogo Coelho 01 Selecao de Coimbra 4:09.05 +0.72 689 A
50m: 28.97 28.97 150m: 1:31.30 31.34 250m: 2:33.97 31.28 350m: 3:37.82 32.27

100m: 59.96 30.99 200m: 2:02.69 31.39 300m: 3:05.55 31.58 400m: 4:09.05 31.23

6. SANTO Filipe Miguel 00 Benfica 4:10.38 +0.79 679 A
50m: 29.13 29.13 150m: 1:33.10 31.93 250m: 2:36.01 31.23 350m: 3:40.56 32.29

100m: 1:01.17 32.04 200m: 2:04.78 31.68 300m: 3:08.27 32.26 400m: 4:10.38 29.82

7. JORGE Duarte Miguel 01 Galitos / Bresimar 4:10.60 +0.87 677 A
50m: 28.86 28.86 150m: 1:31.36 31.51 250m: 2:34.51 31.26 350m: 3:38.60 32.20

100m: 59.85 30.99 200m: 2:03.25 31.89 300m: 3:06.40 31.89 400m: 4:10.60 32.00

8. GIL Rafael Lourenco 96 Sporting 4:11.49 +0.69 670 A
50m: 29.19 29.19 150m: 1:32.06 31.70 250m: 2:35.89 31.93 350m: 3:39.83 32.06

100m: 1:00.36 31.17 200m: 2:03.96 31.90 300m: 3:07.77 31.88 400m: 4:11.49 31.66

9. VAKULYUK Paulo 03 Selecao Portugal 4:13.36 +0.73 655 A
50m: 30.02 30.02 150m: 1:34.71 32.54 250m: 2:39.06 32.44 350m: 3:42.69 32.07

100m: 1:02.17 32.15 200m: 2:06.62 31.91 300m: 3:10.62 31.56 400m: 4:13.36 30.67

10. CARDOSO Diogo Santos 01 Colegio Int Monte Maior 4:13.41 +0.77 654 A
50m: 30.88 30.88 150m: 1:34.99 31.67 250m: 2:38.45 31.95 350m: 3:42.50 32.06

100m: 1:03.32 32.44 200m: 2:06.50 31.51 300m: 3:10.44 31.99 400m: 4:13.41 30.91

11. BARROS Bruno Rey 01 Sporting 4:13.67 +0.79 652 B
50m: 28.54 28.54 150m: 1:32.33 32.39 250m: 2:37.57 32.82 350m: 3:42.38 32.04

100m: 59.94 31.40 200m: 2:04.75 32.42 300m: 3:10.34 32.77 400m: 4:13.67 31.29

12. LEBRE Diogo Ramos 01 Benfica 4:14.19 +0.82 648 B
50m: 29.65 29.65 150m: 1:33.67 32.11 250m: 2:37.39 31.48 350m: 3:42.49 32.82

100m: 1:01.56 31.91 200m: 2:05.91 32.24 300m: 3:09.67 32.28 400m: 4:14.19 31.70
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Event 4, Men, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Absolutos/All

Pos. Nadador / Swimmer A/Y Clube / Team Tempo / Final RT Pts

13. MONTEIRO Tomas Penha 02 Alges 4:15.23 +0.77 641 B
50m: 30.08 30.08 150m: 1:35.26 32.76 250m: 2:40.19 32.50 350m: 3:43.72 31.15

100m: 1:02.50 32.42 200m: 2:07.69 32.43 300m: 3:12.57 32.38 400m: 4:15.23 31.51

14. CRISTINO David Matias 01 Uniao Piedense 4:15.56 +0.64 638 B
50m: 29.07 29.07 150m: 1:34.14 32.79 250m: 2:39.18 32.36 350m: 3:43.58 31.64

100m: 1:01.35 32.28 200m: 2:06.82 32.68 300m: 3:11.94 32.76 400m: 4:15.56 31.98

15. TRAVASSOS Rodrigo Alexandre 02 Condeixa 4:15.92 +0.72 635 B
50m: 29.84 29.84 150m: 1:34.25 32.23 250m: 2:39.15 32.23 350m: 3:43.96 32.50

100m: 1:02.02 32.18 200m: 2:06.92 32.67 300m: 3:11.46 32.31 400m: 4:15.92 31.96

16. JACINTO Rafael Rodrigues 02 Belenenses 4:16.64 +0.74 630 B
50m: 29.39 29.39 150m: 1:34.70 32.58 250m: 2:39.61 32.31 350m: 3:43.95 32.27

100m: 1:02.12 32.73 200m: 2:07.30 32.60 300m: 3:11.68 32.07 400m: 4:16.64 32.69

17. BATE Miguel Ribeiro 99 Alges 4:16.79 +0.69 629 B
50m: 28.80 28.80 150m: 1:33.64 32.57 250m: 2:38.81 32.37 350m: 3:44.33 32.87

100m: 1:01.07 32.27 200m: 2:06.44 32.80 300m: 3:11.46 32.65 400m: 4:16.79 32.46

18. AIRES Rafael Alcantara 01 Benfica 4:17.88 +0.58 621 B
50m: 29.04 29.04 150m: 1:32.33 31.53 250m: 2:37.22 32.23 350m: 3:44.23 33.78

100m: 1:00.80 31.76 200m: 2:04.99 32.66 300m: 3:10.45 33.23 400m: 4:17.88 33.65

19. PEREIRA Joao Neto 02 Fundacao Beatriz Santos 4:18.14 +0.74 619 B
50m: 28.84 28.84 150m: 1:33.84 32.73 250m: 2:40.79 33.29 350m: 3:46.46 31.82

100m: 1:01.11 32.27 200m: 2:07.50 33.66 300m: 3:14.64 33.85 400m: 4:18.14 31.68

20. SILVA Henrique Gomes 02 Estamos Juntos 4:18.99 +0.65 613 B
50m: 29.41 29.41 150m: 1:35.62 33.88 250m: 2:41.84 33.04 350m: 3:47.30 32.50

100m: 1:01.74 32.33 200m: 2:08.80 33.18 300m: 3:14.80 32.96 400m: 4:18.99 31.69

21. RODRIGUES Pedro Reis 02 Selecao da Madeira 4:19.08 +0.61 612 R
50m: 29.21 29.21 150m: 1:34.29 33.14 250m: 2:40.44 33.15 350m: 3:46.70 33.17

100m: 1:01.15 31.94 200m: 2:07.29 33.00 300m: 3:13.53 33.09 400m: 4:19.08 32.38

22. GOMES Rodrigo Ribeiro 00 Selecao de Coimbra 4:19.26 +0.78 611 R
50m: 28.57 28.57 150m: 1:33.25 32.22 250m: 2:39.04 32.88 350m: 3:47.86 34.12

100m: 1:01.03 32.46 200m: 2:06.16 32.91 300m: 3:13.74 34.70 400m: 4:19.26 31.40

23. GOMES Goncalo Andre 03 Fundacao Beatriz Santos 4:19.31 +0.71 611
50m: 30.38 30.38 150m: 1:35.80 32.22 250m: 2:42.11 33.05 350m: 3:48.00 32.61

100m: 1:03.58 33.20 200m: 2:09.06 33.26 300m: 3:15.39 33.28 400m: 4:19.31 31.31

24. SILVA Ricardo Lopes 03 Selecao Portugal 4:20.01 +0.58 606
50m: 29.14 29.14 150m: 1:34.85 32.82 250m: 2:40.96 32.90 350m: 3:46.72 32.96

100m: 1:02.03 32.89 200m: 2:08.06 33.21 300m: 3:13.76 32.80 400m: 4:20.01 33.29

25. TOMAS Francisco Xavier 00 Alcobaca 4:20.26 +0.83 604
50m: 29.70 29.70 150m: 1:34.82 32.31 250m: 2:40.60 32.62 350m: 3:47.21 33.42

100m: 1:02.51 32.81 200m: 2:07.98 33.16 300m: 3:13.79 33.19 400m: 4:20.26 33.05

26. ALMEIDA Bernardo Victorino 04 Sporting 4:21.73 +0.73 594
50m: 30.25 30.25 150m: 1:35.95 32.97 250m: 2:42.66 32.92 350m: 3:49.48 33.19

100m: 1:02.98 32.73 200m: 2:09.74 33.79 300m: 3:16.29 33.63 400m: 4:21.73 32.25

27. OLIVEIRA Vitor Teixeira 03 Selecao Portugal 4:22.19 +0.73 591
50m: 29.86 29.86 150m: 1:35.62 33.21 250m: 2:42.30 33.08 350m: 3:49.35 33.57

100m: 1:02.41 32.55 200m: 2:09.22 33.60 300m: 3:15.78 33.48 400m: 4:22.19 32.84

28. SALDIDA Goncalo Faria 99 Torres Novas 4:22.67 +0.64 588
50m: 30.34 30.34 150m: 1:36.19 33.02 250m: 2:42.96 33.37 350m: 3:49.54 33.21

100m: 1:03.17 32.83 200m: 2:09.59 33.40 300m: 3:16.33 33.37 400m: 4:22.67 33.13

29. NUNES Rafael Filipe 96 Benfica 4:23.51 +0.57 582
50m: 30.38 30.38 150m: 1:37.12 33.56 250m: 2:43.55 32.74 350m: 3:50.48 33.15

100m: 1:03.56 33.18 200m: 2:10.81 33.69 300m: 3:17.33 33.78 400m: 4:23.51 33.03

30. MALFEITO Martim Rebelo 02 Sporting 4:23.65 +0.79 581
50m: 29.95 29.95 150m: 1:36.69 32.95 250m: 2:43.67 32.73 350m: 3:50.57 32.72

100m: 1:03.74 33.79 200m: 2:10.94 34.25 300m: 3:17.85 34.18 400m: 4:23.65 33.08

DEUS Andre Portugal 02 Selecao da Madeira 4:23.65 +0.66 581
50m: 29.71 29.71 150m: 1:35.57 33.46 250m: 2:43.01 33.86 350m: 3:50.53 33.70

100m: 1:02.11 32.40 200m: 2:09.15 33.58 300m: 3:16.83 33.82 400m: 4:23.65 33.12

32. PEREIRA Jose Maria 01 Sporting 4:24.64 +0.75 575
50m: 29.82 29.82 150m: 1:36.42 33.81 250m: 2:44.70 34.01 350m: 3:52.42 33.74

100m: 1:02.61 32.79 200m: 2:10.69 34.27 300m: 3:18.68 33.98 400m: 4:24.64 32.22
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Event 4, Men, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Absolutos/All

Pos. Nadador / Swimmer A/Y Clube / Team Tempo / Final RT Pts

33. FROTA Paulo Andre 02 Selecao de Coimbra 4:26.69 +0.66 561
(Fora Tempo Acesso / Out of Admission Time)

50m: 31.08 31.08 150m: 1:36.73 33.14 250m: 2:44.16 34.04 350m: 3:53.58 35.19
100m: 1:03.59 32.51 200m: 2:10.12 33.39 300m: 3:18.39 34.23 400m: 4:26.69 33.11

34. VIEGAS Hugo Miguel 02 Natacao Olhao 4:27.06 +0.72 559
(Fora Tempo Acesso / Out of Admission Time)

50m: 30.14 30.14 150m: 1:37.03 34.15 250m: 2:45.43 34.18 350m: 3:54.31 34.61
100m: 1:02.88 32.74 200m: 2:11.25 34.22 300m: 3:19.70 34.27 400m: 4:27.06 32.75

35. MACHADO Martim Miranda 03 Uniao Coimbra 4:27.32 +0.77 557
50m: 29.35 29.35 150m: 1:36.23 34.20 250m: 2:44.96 34.55 350m: 3:54.25 34.89

100m: 1:02.03 32.68 200m: 2:10.41 34.18 300m: 3:19.36 34.40 400m: 4:27.32 33.07

36. DIAS Jose Diogo 04 Fundacao Beatriz Santos 4:27.48 +0.68 556
50m: 30.94 30.94 150m: 1:37.13 32.97 250m: 2:44.76 33.35 350m: 3:53.05 34.06

100m: 1:04.16 33.22 200m: 2:11.41 34.28 300m: 3:18.99 34.23 400m: 4:27.48 34.43

37. CARDOSO Joao Miguel 97 Gesloures 4:27.87 +0.80 554
(Fora Tempo Acesso / Out of Admission Time)

50m: 30.35 30.35 150m: 1:37.19 34.08 250m: 2:46.18 34.47 350m: 3:55.33 34.47
100m: 1:03.11 32.76 200m: 2:11.71 34.52 300m: 3:20.86 34.68 400m: 4:27.87 32.54

38. RELVAS David Ferreira 03 Nautico Marinha Grande 4:28.14 +0.62 552
50m: 30.35 30.35 150m: 1:36.89 33.87 250m: 2:45.14 34.45 350m: 3:54.10 34.61

100m: 1:03.02 32.67 200m: 2:10.69 33.80 300m: 3:19.49 34.35 400m: 4:28.14 34.04

39. SANTOS Andre Cardoso 03 Ac.Viseu 4:28.65 +0.76 549
50m: 31.30 31.30 150m: 1:39.14 34.40 250m: 2:47.81 34.45 350m: 3:56.05 33.92

100m: 1:04.74 33.44 200m: 2:13.36 34.22 300m: 3:22.13 34.32 400m: 4:28.65 32.60

40. RODRIGUES Joao Andre 99 Gesloures 4:29.01 +0.61 547
(Fora Tempo Acesso / Out of Admission Time)

50m: 30.73 30.73 150m: 1:37.66 33.76 250m: 2:46.10 34.11 350m: 3:55.20 34.70
100m: 1:03.90 33.17 200m: 2:11.99 34.33 300m: 3:20.50 34.40 400m: 4:29.01 33.81

41. MARQUES Gustavo Pires 04 Fundacao Beatriz Santos 4:29.19 +0.65 546
50m: 30.11 30.11 150m: 1:38.01 34.54 250m: 2:46.97 34.98 350m: 3:55.94 34.73

100m: 1:03.47 33.36 200m: 2:11.99 33.98 300m: 3:21.21 34.24 400m: 4:29.19 33.25

42. DUARTE Pedro Esteves 03 Desportivo Cova da Piedade 4:31.63 +0.62 531
50m: 30.68 30.68 150m: 1:38.71 34.52 250m: 2:48.55 34.55 350m: 3:58.19 34.68

100m: 1:04.19 33.51 200m: 2:14.00 35.29 300m: 3:23.51 34.96 400m: 4:31.63 33.44

43. MARTYN David 03 Benedita Sport Club 4:33.11 +0.60 523
50m: 30.38 30.38 150m: 1:39.09 34.33 250m: 2:48.04 34.52 350m: 3:58.39 35.00

100m: 1:04.76 34.38 200m: 2:13.52 34.43 300m: 3:23.39 35.35 400m: 4:33.11 34.72

44. LOPES Pedro Henrique 03 Sao Roque 4:33.15 +0.76 522
50m: 30.80 30.80 150m: 1:39.60 34.94 250m: 2:49.72 35.11 350m: 4:00.04 35.10

100m: 1:04.66 33.86 200m: 2:14.61 35.01 300m: 3:24.94 35.22 400m: 4:33.15 33.11

45. MATRENO Diogo Miguel 03 Torres Novas 4:33.34 +0.65 521
50m: 31.31 31.31 150m: 1:40.94 35.48 250m: 2:51.59 35.23 350m: 4:00.76 34.31

100m: 1:05.46 34.15 200m: 2:16.36 35.42 300m: 3:26.45 34.86 400m: 4:33.34 32.58

46. CARDOSO Filipe Santos 04 Gafanha da Encarnacao 4:35.01 +0.72 512
50m: 31.41 31.41 150m: 1:42.33 35.52 250m: 2:52.82 34.77 350m: 4:01.84 33.51

100m: 1:06.81 35.40 200m: 2:18.05 35.72 300m: 3:28.33 35.51 400m: 4:35.01 33.17

47. CAETANO Gino Santos 94 Galitos / Bresimar 4:36.85 +0.98 502
(Fora Tempo Acesso / Out of Admission Time)

50m: 31.49 31.49 150m: 1:40.47 34.97 250m: 2:51.55 34.89 350m: 4:02.23 35.09
100m: 1:05.50 34.01 200m: 2:16.66 36.19 300m: 3:27.14 35.59 400m: 4:36.85 34.62

48. CARVALHO Martim Henriques 04 Rio Maior 4:37.78 +0.74 497
50m: 31.85 31.85 150m: 1:42.86 35.85 250m: 2:53.85 35.95 350m: 4:04.32 35.13

100m: 1:07.01 35.16 200m: 2:17.90 35.04 300m: 3:29.19 35.34 400m: 4:37.78 33.46

49. SANTOS Francisco Amaro 04 Gesloures 4:38.01 +0.92 496
50m: 29.81 29.81 150m: 1:38.24 35.03 250m: 2:50.27 35.93 350m: 4:02.85 36.13

100m: 1:03.21 33.40 200m: 2:14.34 36.10 300m: 3:26.72 36.45 400m: 4:38.01 35.16
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Event 4, Men, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Absolutos/All

Pos. Nadador / Swimmer A/Y Clube / Team Tempo / Final RT Pts

50. OLIVEIRA Goncalo Daniel 04 Fundacao Beatriz Santos 4:38.09 +0.76 495
50m: 30.78 30.78 150m: 1:39.52 34.92 250m: 2:51.26 35.91 350m: 4:03.56 35.96

100m: 1:04.60 33.82 200m: 2:15.35 35.83 300m: 3:27.60 36.34 400m: 4:38.09 34.53

51. CRISTINO Guilherme Matias 03 Uniao Piedense 4:39.45 +0.69 488
50m: 31.65 31.65 150m: 1:41.55 34.84 250m: 2:52.23 34.88 350m: 4:03.76 35.44

100m: 1:06.71 35.06 200m: 2:17.35 35.80 300m: 3:28.32 36.09 400m: 4:39.45 35.69

52. GAGO Tiago Charrua 04 Rio Maior 4:40.87 +0.76 481
50m: 31.34 31.34 150m: 1:42.82 36.14 250m: 2:53.67 34.64 350m: 4:05.74 36.09

100m: 1:06.68 35.34 200m: 2:19.03 36.21 300m: 3:29.65 35.98 400m: 4:40.87 35.13

53. STRUTT James 03 Larne Swimming 4:41.05 +0.75 480
50m: 30.47 30.47 150m: 1:39.79 35.12 250m: 2:52.32 36.57 350m: 4:05.50 36.48

100m: 1:04.67 34.20 200m: 2:15.75 35.96 300m: 3:29.02 36.70 400m: 4:41.05 35.55

54. VASS Erik Norbert 03 Rio Maior 4:41.83 +0.66 476
50m: 31.97 31.97 150m: 1:42.47 35.87 250m: 2:54.31 35.86 350m: 4:07.00 36.24

100m: 1:06.60 34.63 200m: 2:18.45 35.98 300m: 3:30.76 36.45 400m: 4:41.83 34.83

55. OLIVEIRA Pedro Freitas 02 Selecao da Madeira 4:42.31 +0.71 473
(Fora Tempo Acesso / Out of Admission Time)

50m: 30.83 30.83 150m: 1:41.10 35.68 250m: 2:53.83 36.29 350m: 4:06.78 36.79
100m: 1:05.42 34.59 200m: 2:17.54 36.44 300m: 3:29.99 36.16 400m: 4:42.31 35.53

56. MARIANO Samuel Andre 02 Litoral Alentejano 4:44.36 +1.00 463
(Fora Tempo Acesso / Out of Admission Time)

50m: 32.74 32.74 150m: 1:44.24 36.20 250m: 2:56.21 35.69 350m: 4:09.23 36.39
100m: 1:08.04 35.30 200m: 2:20.52 36.28 300m: 3:32.84 36.63 400m: 4:44.36 35.13

57. FRANCISCO Afonso Romao 04 Desportivo Cova da Piedade 4:46.25 +0.64 454
(Fora Tempo Acesso / Out of Admission Time)

50m: 31.20 31.20 150m: 1:41.70 36.17 250m: 2:56.36 37.85 350m: 4:10.94 37.13
100m: 1:05.53 34.33 200m: 2:18.51 36.81 300m: 3:33.81 37.45 400m: 4:46.25 35.31

58. MORAIS Alexandre Duarte 04 Palmela Desporto 4:49.67 +1.00 438
(Fora Tempo Acesso / Out of Admission Time)

50m: 31.80 31.80 150m: 1:45.40 37.48 250m: 3:00.82 37.07 350m: 4:14.68 36.16
100m: 1:07.92 36.12 200m: 2:23.75 38.35 300m: 3:38.52 37.70 400m: 4:49.67 34.99

59. POIARES Tiago Andre 04 Fundacao Beatriz Santos 4:50.02 +0.94 436
(Fora Tempo Acesso / Out of Admission Time)

50m: 32.66 32.66 150m: 1:46.56 37.84 250m: 3:00.81 37.32 350m: 4:14.36 36.18
100m: 1:08.72 36.06 200m: 2:23.49 36.93 300m: 3:38.18 37.37 400m: 4:50.02 35.66

60. PACHECO Francisco Silva 04 Nucleo Sportinguista 4:53.85 +0.74 420
(Fora Tempo Acesso / Out of Admission Time)

50m: 31.72 31.72 150m: 1:44.75 37.34 250m: 2:59.99 38.02 350m: 4:16.29 38.34
100m: 1:07.41 35.69 200m: 2:21.97 37.22 300m: 3:37.95 37.96 400m: 4:53.85 37.56

61. ALMEIDA Tomas Silvestre 01 Natacao de Lisboa 4:57.39 +0.81 405
(Fora Tempo Acesso / Out of Admission Time)

50m: 31.87 31.87 150m: 1:45.55 37.63 250m: 3:02.08 38.13 350m: 4:19.18 38.78
100m: 1:07.92 36.05 200m: 2:23.95 38.40 300m: 3:40.40 38.32 400m: 4:57.39 38.21

62. YOUNG-MCCLINTON Cal 04 Larne Swimming 5:11.16 +0.73 353
(Fora Tempo Acesso / Out of Admission Time)

50m: 33.45 33.45 150m: 1:51.04 39.86 250m: 3:12.04 40.52 350m: 4:32.91 40.56
100m: 1:11.18 37.73 200m: 2:31.52 40.48 300m: 3:52.35 40.31 400m: 5:11.16 38.25
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Event 5 Women, 50m Freestyle Absolutos/All
09.02.2019 Results Prelim
Rec Mundial / World Record 23.67 SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE Budapest (HUN) 2017
Rec Europeu / European Record 23.67 SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE Budapest (HUN) 2017
Rec Meeting / Meeting Record 26.41 CONCEICAO Patricia Vilas POR Jamor 2011
Rec Nacional / Port.Nat Record 25.66 RODRIGUES Ana Pinho ADS Oeiras 2018

Tempo Acesso Meeting / Meeting Access Time Jun&Sen: 30.50;  Juv: 30.50
Points: FINA 2018

Pos. Nadador / Swimmer A/Y Clube / Team Tempo / Final RT Pts

1. HILL Danielle 99 Larne Swimming 26.55 +0.68 708 A
2. SOUSA Ana Reis 02 Alges 27.24 +0.65 656 A
3. VIEGAS Beatriz Mendes 00 Sporting 27.26 +0.61 654 A
4. ANDRE Leticia Maia 02 Benfica 27.35 +0.57 648 A
5. VIEIRA Jessica Teixeira 91 Belenenses 27.52 +0.70 636 A
6. PINTO Mafalda Marques 02 Sporting 27.71 +0.71 623 A
7. CONCEICAO Ema Jeronimo 03 Fisica Torres Vedras 27.83 +0.77 615 A
8. GUEDES Ana Margarida 01 Ginasio Vila Real 27.87 +0.71 612 A
9. CUNHA Mariana Pacheco 04 Selecao Portugal 27.93 +0.75 608 A

10. AMADOR Joana Costa 01 Galitos / Bresimar 28.22 +0.57 590 A
11. BELEZA Mafalda Gomes 94 Sporting 28.33 +0.56 583 B
12. RODRIGUES Joana Francisca 04 Uniao Coimbra 28.34 +0.71 582 B
13. TEJO Beatriz Costa 02 Selecao de Coimbra 28.42 +0.55 577 B
14. MESTRE Catarina Martins 00 Natacao de Lisboa 28.46 +0.76 575 B
15. FERNANDES Carolina Miranda 05 Selecao Portugal 28.47 +0.79 574 B
16. TIAGO Filipa Vilas 94 Benfica 28.50 +0.70 572 B
17. GOMES Susana Clara 77 Naval do Funchal 28.52 +0.73 571 B
18. NEVES Carolina Marques 01 Torres Novas 28.54 +0.78 570 B
19. REBELO Beatriz Vaz 03 Gesloures 28.58 +0.77 568 B
20. PEIXEIRA Filipa Ramos 03 Sporting 28.64 +0.87 564 B
21. COSTA Mafalda Magalhaes 03 Gualdim  Pais 28.70 +0.76 560 R
22. CARPINTEIRO Carolina Silverio 02 Natacao do Tejo 28.75 +0.81 558 R
23. ROSA Maria Carolina 94 Sporting 28.76 +0.76 557
24. NEVES Ana Carolina 00 Selecao de Coimbra 28.78 +0.55 556
25. MOURA Maria Ferreira 04 Selecao Portugal 28.81 +0.80 554

JOENSEN Signhild 00 Aegir 28.81 +0.78 554
27. RODRIGUES Ana Beatriz 02 Rio Maior 28.82 +0.71 554

CASAL Beatriz Goncalves 03 Torres Novas 28.82 +0.72 554
29. BELO Rita Afonso 02 Benedita Sport Club 28.85 +0.67 552
30. NEVES Leonor Maria 03 Gesloures 28.86 +0.56 551
31. GRAVETO Ana Raquel 02 Benfica 28.91 +0.88 548
32. PEREIRA Joana Mira 01 Naval Setubalense 28.92 +0.71 548
33. LEONARDO Rute Isabel 98 Nautico Abrantes 29.04 +0.74 541

DIAS Mafalda Sofia 01 Palmela Desporto 29.04 +0.74 541
35. BELCHIOR Catarina Rodrigues 01 Aonda Azeitao 29.05 +0.79 540
36. MATOS Carolina Lourenco 98 Desportivo Cova da Piedade 29.16 +0.59 534
37. SANTOS Ana Pedro 02 Galitos / Bresimar 29.19 +0.83 533
38. FERREIRA Beatriz Pedro 03 CPCD Povoa Sta Iria 29.27 +0.66 528
39. LOUREIRO Sara Rulin 01 Benfica 29.29 +0.78 527
40. JESUS Maria Crista 03 Louletano / Loule Concelho 29.34 +0.69 525
41. REIS Sofia Alexandra 98 Natacao de Faro 29.40 +0.61 521
42. MENDES Mariana Sebastiao 01 Portinado 29.41 +0.67 521
43. ROSARIO Ema Filipa 00 Academica de Coimbra 29.43 +0.68 520
44. LIMA Lia Ana 01 Sporting 29.47 +0.89 518
45. PEREIRA Beatriz Elisabete 97 Desportivo Cova da Piedade 29.50 +0.77 516
46. BAPTISTA Constanca Dias 01 Belenenses 29.55 +0.64 513

JONES Angelina Bermejo 04 Portinado 29.55 +0.89 513
48. ROLIM Soraia Guerra 95 Laranjeiro 29.64 +0.75 509
49. SANTOS Beatriz Rocha 02 Desportivo de Campinho 29.71 +0.81 505

ESTEVES Maria Mousinho 02 Laranjeiro 29.71 +0.86 505
51. GONCALVES Ana Francisca 02 Ac.Viseu 29.75 +0.93 503
52. SILVA Camila Alexandra 03 Columbofila Cantanhedense 29.82 +0.88 500
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Event 5, Women, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, Absolutos/All

Pos. Nadador / Swimmer A/Y Clube / Team Tempo / Final RT Pts

53. MERCEDES Mariana Marques 03 Olivais e Moscavide 29.84 +0.86 499
NOBREGA Ana Sofia 90 Ginasio Vila Real 29.84 +0.70 499

55. FERREIRA Barbara Francisco 01 Gesloures 29.85 +0.74 498
56. PIRES Carolina Saraiva 96 Laranjeiro 29.90 +0.94 496
57. MARQUES Marta Viola 03 Colegio Vasco da Gama 29.91 +0.60 495
58. REIS Beatriz Grave 05 Rio Maior 29.92 +0.55 495
59. MCCULLOUGH Amy 00 Larne Swimming 29.98 +0.74 492
60. OLIVEIRA Rita Sousa 01 Torres Novas 29.99 +0.57 491
61. SILVA Ana Campos 03 Rio Maior 30.00 +0.64 491
62. OSSENBRUGGEN Mariana Van 98 Laranjeiro 30.02 +0.84 490
63. MOURA Beatriz Catarino 02 Nautico Abrantes 30.12 +0.70 485
64. SANTOS Ines Figueira 00 Uniao Piedense 30.16 +0.92 483
65. SILVA Margarida Mota 03 Palmela Desporto 30.22 +0.78 480
66. VEIGA Susana Pereira 00 Colegio Vasco da Gama 30.25 +0.93 479
67. PAULO Maria Oliveira 02 Desportivo Sesimbra 30.33 +0.82 475
68. CARNEIRO Caetana Neves 03 Natacao de Lisboa 30.41 +0.67 471
69. CAXARIA Marta Sousa 03 C N Montijo 30.43 +0.73 470

PIRES Beatriz Almeida 03 Uniao Coimbra 30.43 +0.76 470
71. NICOLAU Margarida Claudino 05 Torres Novas 30.47 +0.76 468
72. SOUSA Teresa Ubach 04 Nucleo Sportinguista 30.53 +0.66 466

(Fora Tempo Acesso / Out of Admission Time)

73. GOMES Carolina Fonseca 05 Olivais e Moscavide 30.55 +0.83 465
(Fora Tempo Acesso / Out of Admission Time)

74. DORAN Sophie 04 Larne Swimming 30.72 +0.78 457
(Fora Tempo Acesso / Out of Admission Time)

75. CAIADO Maria Campos 03 Pimpoes/Cimai 30.79 +0.77 454
(Fora Tempo Acesso / Out of Admission Time)

76. TOME Madalena Rodrigues 03 Bombeiros Estoris 31.04 +0.84 443
(Fora Tempo Acesso / Out of Admission Time)

77. COSTA Ana Fernandes 00 C N Montijo 31.70 +0.67 416
(Fora Tempo Acesso / Out of Admission Time)

78. HUMPHRIES Lousia 05 Larne Swimming 31.90 +0.67 408
(Fora Tempo Acesso / Out of Admission Time)

79. LEITAO Ines Freitas 02 Naval do Funchal 32.66 +0.85 380
(Fora Tempo Acesso / Out of Admission Time)

80. MARQUES Marta Hermenegildo 05 Litoral Alentejano 33.24 +1.01 361
(Fora Tempo Acesso / Out of Admission Time)
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Event 6 Men, 50m Backstroke Absolutos/All
09.02.2019 Results Prelim
Rec Mundial / World Record 24.00 KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS Glasgow (GBR) 2018
Rec Europeu / European Record 24.00 KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS Glasgow (GBR) 2018
Rec Meeting / Meeting Record 25.16 BARNEA Guy ISR Jamor 2013
Rec Nacional / Port.Nat Record 25.49 SANTOS Alexis Manacas SCP Funchal 2018

Tempo Acesso Meeting / Meeting Access Time Jun&Sen: 31.00;  Juv: 31.00
Points: FINA 2018

Pos. Nadador / Swimmer A/Y Clube / Team Tempo / Final RT Pts

1. LOPES Gabriel Jose 97 Selecao de Coimbra 26.44 751 A
2. KOT Viktor 98 Nautico Marinha Grande 26.90 713 A
3. ALFAMA Martim Primavera 02 Gesloures 27.88 641 A
4. SANTOS Francisco Rogerio 98 Sporting 28.09 626 A
5. DIAS Guilherme Pereira 97 Benfica 28.15 622 A
6. GOURLEY Lorcan 01 Larne Swimming 28.18 620 A
7. FERNANDES Joao Diogo 98 Belenenses 28.27 614 A
8. ROSA Rodrigo Antonio 96 Benfica 28.28 614 A
9. MACHADO Joao Daniel 99 Uniao Piedense 28.31 612 A

10. PINHO Manuel Antonio 01 Desportivo Feirense 28.45 603 A
11. ARZILEIRO Bernardo Vinagre 01 Selecao de Coimbra 28.69 588 B
12. PIRES Ricardo Saraiva 98 Laranjeiro 28.77 583 B
13. PINTO Rodrigo Melo 01 Colegio Vasco da Gama 28.90 575 B
14. COXIXO Tomas Silva 99 Palmela Desporto 29.03 567 B
15. FREIRE Carlos Marques 01 Belenenses 29.20 558 B
16. ALMEIDA Carlos Afonso 98 Alges 29.31 551 B
17. MAGALHAES Hugo Nunes 02 Alges 29.50 541 B
18. SERGIO Miguel Bras 95 Bombeiros Estoris 29.52 540 B
19. JAENES Daniel Sanchez 97 Louletano / Loule Concelho 29.56 537 B
20. HADZHILAR Soner Tunay 93 Natacao Olhao 29.58 536 B
21. DOMINGOS Ruy Manuel 02 Sporting 29.66 532 R
22. GOMES Guilherme Sousa 04 Aquatico Silves 29.71 529 R
23. PEREIRA Antonio Sousa 03 Bombeiros Estoris 29.72 529
24. FERRAO Goncalo Carvalho 01 Desportivo Cova da Piedade 29.86 521
25. MIGUEL Tomas Pedrosa 02 Condeixa 29.99 515
26. PIMENTEL Alfredo Eugenio 00 Litoral Alentejano 30.08 510
27. ZINCA Andrei Iulian 00 Gafanha da Encarnacao 30.09 509
28. PITA Diogo Henrique 02 Selecao da Madeira 30.24 502
29. GOMES Diogo Sousa 02 Portinado 30.49 490
30. SANTOS Edgar Filipe 01 Uniao Piedense 30.50 489
31. SANTOS Miguel Alexandre 03 Sao Bras de Alportel 30.54 487
32. GOMES Henrique Santos 00 Selecao da Madeira 31.10 461

(Fora Tempo Acesso / Out of Admission Time)

33. NASCIMENTO Diogo Andre 02 Naval do Funchal 32.53 403
(Fora Tempo Acesso / Out of Admission Time)
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Event 7 Women, 400m Medley Absolutos/All
09.02.2019 Results
Rec Mundial / World Record 4:26.36 HOSSZU Katinka HUN Rio (BRA) 2016
Rec Europeu / European Record 4:26.36 HOSSZU Katinka HUN Rio (BRA) 2016
Rec Meeting / Meeting Record 4:45.16 KAMINSKAYA Victoria POR Lisboa 2018
Rec Nacional / Port.Nat Record 4:40.11 KAMINSKAYA Victoria ESJB Pontevedra (ESP) 2017

Tempo Acesso Meeting / Meeting Access Time Jun&Sen: 5:36.00;  Juv: 5:36.00
Points: FINA 2018

Pos. Nadador / Swimmer A/Y Clube / Team Tempo / Final RT Pts

1. DURAES Diana Margarida 96 Benfica 4:46.66 +0.80 802
50m: 31.55 31.55 150m: 1:45.34 38.11 250m: 3:02.97 40.98 350m: 4:16.51 32.34

100m: 1:07.23 35.68 200m: 2:21.99 36.65 300m: 3:44.17 41.20 400m: 4:46.66 30.15

2. KAMINSKAYA Victoria 95 Benfica 4:46.94 +0.79 799
50m: 31.03 31.03 150m: 1:43.25 38.29 250m: 3:01.05 40.50 350m: 4:14.64 34.69

